Dubai International Show ( B)

Dubai, UAE
29 Mar 2004, Colts 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: RS
MUHANNAD

Colour:

Owner: Sh. Zayed B.
Sultan Al Nahyan

Name: KARAT*
Colour:
Owner: Ajman Stud

Name: BASSIM AL
KHALIDIAH

Colour:

Owner: Al Khalidiah
Stud

Name: BREMERVALE
HORATIO

Colour:

Owner: Ziad Abdulla
Ibrahim Galadari

Name: AA
MAYMOON AL
AADEYAT

Colour:

Owner: Al Haddad

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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